CH \$40.00 47811

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM434762 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: MERGER

66/20/2017

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Camino del Avion (Delaware), LLC		06/20/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LendingTree, LLC	
Street Address:	11115 Rushmore Drive	
City:	Charlotte	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28277	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4781167	MAGNIFYMONEY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2159791020

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2159791817

Email: ccampbell@duanemorris.com

Correspondent Name: Christiane S. Campbell Address Line 1: 30 South 17th Street

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	G0374-TBD	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christiane S. Campbell	
SIGNATURE:	/Christiane S. Campbell/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/12/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Camino Merger Documents (June 20 2017)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006103 FRAME: 0544

900413021





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"CAMINO DEL AVION (DELAWARE), LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

WITH AND INTO "LENDINGTREE, LLC" UNDER THE NAME OF
"LENDINGTREE, LLC", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED AND
EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED
AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D.
2017, AT 4:48 O'CLOCK P.M.



2631408 8100M SR# 20174853707

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202748764 Date: 06-21-17

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 07/12/2017 REEL: 006103 FRAME: 0545